
TRS On-1 2017/3/12 MINI

印刷： 2017/03/17 18:13:23 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

車# 

1

2

5

4

3

7

8

6

名前 

畑　　 貢

伊東　孝昌

田野上　悟

中山　佳昭

岩間　正明

奥村　秀彰

吉田　篤人

後藤　覚仁

Lap# 

25

25

25

24

24

24

23

5

Total 

8:06.718

8:12.361

8:16.607

8:00.121

8:05.640

8:19.242

8:04.328

1:55.695

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

18.801

18.942

18.908

19.093

19.142

19.440

19.800

19.614

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


