



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Lap#</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>
1	1	畠 貢	25	8:06.718	ラウンド 1		18.801	ラウンド 1	
2	2	伊東 孝昌	25	8:12.361	ラウンド 1		18.942	ラウンド 1	
3	5	田野上 悟	25	8:16.607	ラウンド 1		18.908	ラウンド 1	
4	4	中山 佳昭	24	8:00.121	ラウンド 1		19.093	ラウンド 1	
5	3	岩間 正明	24	8:05.640	ラウンド 1		19.142	ラウンド 1	
6	7	奥村 秀彰	24	8:19.242	ラウンド 1		19.440	ラウンド 1	
7	8	吉田 篤人	23	8:04.328	ラウンド 1		19.800	ラウンド 1	
8	6	後藤 覚仁	5	1:55.695	ラウンド 1		19.614	ラウンド 1	